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CIP 2DA Temporada 2025
Calendar: 7 MASCULINO / Fase grupos

Matchday 1
Group Date/venue Home Result Away team
9/28/25, 2:00 PM .
Grupo1 Club Hogar C... Hcv C 0:3 Central Padel Club B
Grupo1 9/.28/25,.6:00 PM Millennium Padel 0:3 HGV A
Millennium P...
Grupo1 Club Miranda B 1.2 Evolution Caracas
Grupo 2 9/28/25,9:00 AM Padel Mania 1.2 Black Padel B
Caracas Coun...
Grupo 2 Padel La Villa 7A 21 GTE SPORT CLUB
Grupo 2 CCLCA 3.0 HCV B
Grupo 3 Corazén Contento 1.2 Hcv D 7ma libre
Grupo 3 Club Miranda A 03 Master Padel Guatire
Grupo 3 ) CCLCB 21 Black Padel A
Grupo 4 9/28/25,10:00 AM 7ma Central Padel Club 03 Hogar Canario de Venezuela
9/28/25,10:00 AM . ]
Grupo 4 CLUB PADEL U Uslar Padel Club 21 CCC
Grupo 4 9/28/25,10:00 AM 613 Padel Club B 1.2 LA ROSCA 7ma
613, Centro ...
Grupo 5 ?I/azli/aZgSL’J:rwo;)SAM caicaguana sport park 21 Olimpika Padel Club
Grupo 5 ) Titanium Padel Club 21 UNE Sport Center
Grupo 5 ) HGV B 03 Padel La Villa 7B
Grupo 5 ) Podium Padel 03 Club Tanaguarena
Matchday 2
Group Date/venue Home Result Away team
Grupo1 ) Club Miranda B 1.2 Millennium Padel
Grupo1 ) Hev C 30 HGV A
Grupo 2 ) La Fortaleza 1.2 Padel La Villa 7A
Grupo 2 ) HCV B 03 Padel Mania
Grupo 2 ) GTE SPORT CLUB 21 CCLCA
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Matchday 2
Group

Grupo 3
Grupo 3
Grupo 3
Grupo 4
Grupo 4
Grupo 4
Grupo 5
Grupo 5
Grupo 5

Grupo 5

Matchday 3
Group

Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo 2
Grupo 2
Grupo 2
Grupo 3
Grupo 3
Grupo 3
Grupo 4
Grupo 4
Grupo 4
Grupo 5
Grupo 5

Grupo 5

Date/venue

10/5/25,10:00 AM
Master padel...

10/5/25,12:00 PM
Venplay Pade...

10/5/25, 4:00 PM
OLIMPIKA PAD..

Date/venue

10/12/25,11:30 AM
Blackpadel

10/12/25, 8:30 AM
613, Centro ...

10/12/25,10:00 AM
CENTRAL PADE..

10/12/25, 2:40 PM

10/12/25,10:00 AM
Titanium Pad...

10/14/25, 7:00 PM
Caicaguana S...

Home

613 Padel Club
Corazon Contento
CCLCB

Star padel

LA ROSCA 7ma

CCC

Olimpika Padel Club
UNE Sport Center
Podium Padel

Club Tanaguarena

Home

HGV A

Evolution Caracas
Black Padel B

CCLCA

Padel Mania

Hcv D 7ma libre

613 Padel Club

Master Padel Guatire
613 Padel Club B

7ma Central Padel Club
Hogar Canario de Venezuela
Titanium Padel Club
caicaguana sport park

UNE Sport Center

2/5

Result

1.2

1.2

0:3

3.0

3.0

3.0

Result

21

21

3.0

21

3.0

21

3.0

3.0

3.0

I

Away team

Club Miranda A

Black Padel A

Master Padel Guatire
Uslar Padel Club

7ma Central Padel Club
613 Padel Club B

HGV B

caicaguana sport park
Titanium Padel Club

Padel La Villa 7B

Away team

Club Miranda B
Hev C

HCV B

La Fortaleza

GTE SPORT CLUB
Black Padel A
CCLCB

Corazon Contento
Star padel

CCC

LA ROSCA 7ma
Padel La Villa 7B
HGV B

Podium Padel



Matchday 3
Group

Grupo 5

Matchday 4
Group

Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo 2
Grupo 2
Grupo 2
Grupo 3
Grupo 3
Grupo 3
Grupo 4
Grupo 4
Grupo 4
Grupo 5
Grupo 5
Grupo 5

Grupo 5

Matchday 5
Group

Grupo 1
Grupo1
Grupo 2
Grupo 2
Grupo 2

Grupo 3

Date/venue

Date/venue

10/19/25,12:30 PM
La Villa Pad...

10/19/25, 830 AM

10/19/25,10:00 AM
Master padel...

10/19/25, 3:00 PM
OLIMPIKA PAD...

Date/venue

10/25/25, 7:.05 PM

Home

Club Tanaguarena

Home

Evolution Caracas
Millennium Padel
Padel La Villa 7A
GTE SPORT CLUB
La Fortaleza

Club Miranda A
Master Padel Guatire
613 Padel Club

CCccC

Star padel

Uslar Padel Club
Olimpika Padel Club
Podium Padel

HGV B

Padel La Villa 7B

Home

Central Padel Club B
Evolution Caracas
HCV B

Padel Mania

Black Padel B

Black Padel A

3/5

Result

1.2

Result

21

1.2

3.0

3.0

3.0

21

21

3.0

0:3

3.0

0:3

3.0

0:3

3.0

Result

21

21

0:3

0:3

0:3

0:3

I

Away team

Olimpika Padel Club

Away team

Central Padel Club B
Hev C

CCLCA

Black Padel B

Padel Mania

CCLCB

Hcv D 7ma libre
Corazon Contento
Hogar Canario de Venezuela
7ma Central Padel Club
613 Padel Club B
Titanium Padel Club
caicaguana sport park
Club Tanaguarena

UNE Sport Center

Away team

Club Miranda B
Millennium Padel
GTE SPORT CLUB
Padel La Villa 7A
La Fortaleza

Master Padel Guatire



Matchday 5
Group

Grupo 3
Grupo 3
Grupo 4
Grupo 4
Grupo 4
Grupo 5
Grupo 5
Grupo 5

Grupo 5

Matchday 6
Group

Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo 2
Grupo 2
Grupo 2
Grupo 3
Grupo 3
Grupo 3
Grupo 4
Grupo 4
Grupo 4
Grupo 5
Grupo 5
Grupo 5

Grupo 5

Date/venue

10/26/25, 830 AM

10/26/25,12:00 PM
Venplay Pade...

10/26/25,10:00 AM

Date/venue

11/2/25, 5:00 PM
Hermandad Ga...
11/2/25, 8:42 PM
Blackpadel

11/8/25, 2:00 PM
La Villa Pad...

N//25, 9:00 AM
CLUB PADEL U...

11/2/25,10:00 AM
Master padel...

11/2/25,10:00 AM
Titanium Pad...

Home

Corazoén Contento

Hcv D 7ma libre

Hogar Canario de Venezuela
LA ROSCA 7ma

7ma Central Padel Club
Titanium Padel Club
caicaguana sport park
Podium Padel

UNE Sport Center

Home

HGV A

Millennium Padel
Padel La Villa 7A
CCLCA

La Fortaleza

CCLC B

Black Padel A

Club Miranda A
Uslar Padel Club
Star padel

613 Padel Club B
Titanium Padel Club
Padel La Villa 7B
Olimpika Padel Club

HGV B

4/5

Result

0:3

21

0:3

21

21

3.0

0:3

0:3

Result

03

1.2

3.0

21

3.0

0:3

21

0:3

21

21

3.0

3.0

0:3

I

Away team

Club Miranda A
613 Padel Club
Star padel

CCC

Uslar Padel Club
HGV B

Club Tanaguarena
Padel La Villa 7B

Olimpika Padel Club

Away team

Evolution Caracas
Central Padel Club B
Black Padel B

Padel Mania

HCV B

Corazon Contento

613 Padel Club

Hcv D 7ma libre

Hogar Canario de Venezuela
LA ROSCA 7ma

7ma Central Padel Club
Club Tanaguarena
caicaguana sport park
Podium Padel

UNE Sport Center



Matchday 7
Group

Grupo1
Grupo1
Grupo 2
Grupo 2
Grupo 2
Grupo 3
Grupo 3
Grupo 3
Grupo 4
Grupo 4
Grupo 4
Grupo 5
Grupo 5
Grupo 5

Grupo 5

Date/venue

1/9/25, 2:30 PM
Club Hogar C...

11/9/25, 8:30 AM
Caracas Coun...

N/M/25, 7:30 PM
Venplay Pade...

Home

Hev C

Central Padel Club B
HCV B

GTE SPORT CLUB
Black Padel B

Master Padel Guatire
Hcv D 7ma libre

Black Padel A

CCC

LA ROSCA 7ma

Hogar Canario de Venezuela
caicaguana sport park
Padel La Villa 7B

Club Tanaguarena

Podium Padel

5/5

Result

3.0

1.2

0:3

21

3.0

21

0:3

3.0

21

21

Away team

Club Miranda B

HGV A

Padel La Villa 7A

La Fortaleza

CCLCA

613 Padel Club

CCLCB

Club Miranda A

Star padel

Uslar Padel Club

613 Padel Club B

Titanium Padel Club

Olimpika Padel Club

UNE Sport Center

HGV B
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